	LANDOWNERS.
	OCCUPIERS.
	Numbers

referring

to

the Plan.


	NAME AND DESCRIPTION

of

LANDS AND PREMISES.
	STATE

of

CULTIVATION.

	Bradbury Thomas

Clews Joseph


	John Barham…...}
Samuel Smith…..}
Joseph Watts

Joseph Harrison…}
Void……………..}
Himself
	293

295

298

300

196

195

238

240

239

237

94

93
	Cottage and Garden………………………………………………...
Lower mill holme including Mill Green 0 acres 2 roods 35 perches

Fishers stile…………………………………………………………
Hobholme………………………………………………………….
House and Garden……………………..}

………Ditto……………………………}

Building and Orchard and Intake……………………………………
House and Garden……………………. .}

………Ditto…………………………....}

House Outbuildings Yard Garden & Orchard………………………

Part of Orchard ……..}    lying  together
Orchard & Croft…….}    
Near Statford field…………………..

Far Ditto………………………………
	Ditto

Ditto

Ditto

Old turf

Old turf

Ditto

Ditto

Ditto


